SPRING 2011: COLLEGE SUMMARIES

Question ALL University Academic Affairs Arts & Humanities Business & Public Affairs Education Science & Mathematics Library
Average of My Advisor is knowledgeable about the University's policies and procedures. 4.6 4.8 4.5 4.6 4.6 4.6 4.6
Average of My advisor is knowledgeable about the General Education requirements. 4.6 4.8 4.5 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.8
Average of My advisor is knowledgeable about the requirements of my major. 4.7 4.6 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.6
Average of My advisor is available for consultation. 4.5 4.6 4.4 4.5 4.5 4.6 4.6
Average of My advisor and | spend sufficient time together in order to meet my academic needs. 4.3 4.6 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.3 4.4
Average of My advisor respects my right (within the catalog restrictions) to make my own decisions. 4.6 4.7 4.5 4.6 4.6 4.6 4.8
Average of My advisor effectively answers my questions or directs me to appropriate resources. 4.6 4.7 4.5 4.6 4.6 4.6 4.6
Average of My advisor is respectful and empathetic/sympathetic. 4.6 4.6 4.6 4.6 4.6 4.6 4.8
Average of Overall, my advisor does an effective job of advising. 4.6 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.7 4.6 4.7
Total Count of 1. Advisor (Short Answer) 2003 78 321 449 579 554 22
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Average of My Advisor is knowledgeable about the
University's policies and procedures.
Average of My advisor is knowledgeable about the
General Education requirements.
Average of My advisor is knowledgeable about the
requirements of my major.

Average of My advisor is available for consultation.

Average of My advisor and | spend sufficient time

together in order to meet my academic needs.

empathetic/sympathetic.

Average of My advisor is respectful and
advising.

Average of My advisor respects my right (within the
catalog restrictions) to make my own decisions.
Average of My advisor effectively answers my

questions or directs me to appropriate resources.

Average of Overall, my advisor does an effective job of

Source: Office of Assessment and Institutional Effectiveness




